
&

&
?

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&

&
?

&

&

&
?

?

?

?

?

?

?

&
÷

bb b b b

b b b b b

b b b b b
b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b

b b b

b b

b b b b b

b b b b

b b b b

b b b

b b b b b
b b b b b
b b b b b
b b b b b
b b b b b

b b b b b
b b b b b
b b b b b

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

Flute 1,2

Oboe 1,2

Bassoon 1,2

Solo Clarinet Bb 1

Solo Clarinet Bb 2

Bb Clarinet 1

Bb Clarinet 2

Bb Clarinet 3

Bass Clarinet

Alto
Saxophone 1,2

Tenor 
Saxophone

Baritone 
Saxophone

Baritone

Horn 1,2 F 

Horn 3 F

Bb Trumpet 1,2 

Trombone 1,2

Trombone 3

Baritone C

Tuba C

Cello

String Bass

Timpani

Bells

Cymbals
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